
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 81701893

Data publicarii	04.05.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.063,44 RON - 1.063,44 RON

Descriere: 1 SOLUTIE PARDOSELI ASEVI BUC 6 11,765 70,59 2 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 20 4,2015 84,03 3 ROLA BUCATARIE 100m BUC 7 15,1257 105,88 4 CLOR ACE 3L BUC 4 14,285 57,14 5 SAPUN LICHID 4L BUC 2 29,41 58,82 6 HARTIE IGIENICA PUFINA LUX BAX 5 16,806 84,03 7 BURETI VASE BUC 7 0,8405 5,88 8 SOLUTIE PARDOSELI SANO BUC 5 14,286 71,43 9 CLOR ACE 4L BUC 1 16,81 16,81 10 CLOR ACE 2L BUC 1 10,08 10,08 11 HARTIE IGIENICA PUFINA 8R BAX 6 15,1267 90,76 12 ROLA HARTIE BUCATARIE BUC 11 18,4873 203,36 13 SANO PROSOP MONOROLA BUC 9 13,8656 124,79 14 CIF CREMA BUC 4 10,084 40,34 15 FARAS BUC 2 10,085 20,17 16 SANO FORTE BUC 1 19,33 19,33
